BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV

BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV
ISIN: BRBBDCACNPR8  WKN: BBDC4

Overview

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
2.48 EUR

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN BRBBDCACNPRS8
Symbol BBDC4
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,592 EUR
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.48 EUR
High 248 EUR
Low 248 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.48 EUR
VWAP 2.50 EUR

Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -

Futures and Options

Related Futures -
Related Options 0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRBBDCACNPR8&ID_NOTATION=2525306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bc19c6ddb9be9a485d25085eca83f980d85add050ac13c3459830a9054da8b3&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aec918a95b85af61b&time=1713641074&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=737a7af40ac0ccb603b7b3fff88da7ac26cd6714f8cf8e65cb6a90c8e20beaac&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=69446d83a1a82bfef&time=1713641074&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=091e2b28abe7282e76fa6c8c6744c69099e854627e0933f4f6192017b8e4d2e4&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e72ba66a15fd6eedb&time=1713641074&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffefaeb23effa92dbba87f6c452298f2dfe6e0bf7d4f52babf4d5fba814b3e4e&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7ba61a6fd730bfb9c&time=1713641074&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e828fa436c5f68760dfabacb7b4fa1c64ae8e3d0f2697093cbdf607f7c0c8fd&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c1bd757fe35f7b832&time=1713641074&tool=RSC

BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
2.48 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN BRBBDCACNPRS8
Symbol BBDC4
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,592 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y
Perf (%) -8.15% +0.81%
Perf (abs.) -0.22 +0.02
Beta 1.25 1.14
Volatility 36.57 33.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

2.50 EUR (582
2.60 EUR (813
2.79 EUR (523
2.84 EUR (638

2.48 EUR (2024/02/14
3.30 EUR (2023/06/21
2.38 EUR (2023/05/03

All listings for BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Hanover
Frankfurt
Bovespa

Berlin

Date

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
18

2024/04/

Time

08:19

08:00

08:05

22:07

08:15

Price

2.36 EUR

2.36 EUR

242 EUR

13.77 USD

2.42 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

562.13

0.00

)
)
)
)
3.14 EUR (2024/01/05)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

26,114
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2525306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10882070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385838125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15674729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1984366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15647671

BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV

19
BME Continuous 2024/04/ 17:30 2.48 EUR 0.00 1
Market 19
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BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

1« bradesco

Contact Details
BANCO BRADESCO S.A

Cidade de Deus S/N - Vila Yara 06029-900
Osasco SP

Telefon: +55 - 113 - 684 - 5376
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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